https://results.texas-election.com/races

TEXAS ELECTION RESULTS UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

* MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 10 Click for Contest Details
CANDIDATE NAME PARTY EARLY VOTES TOTAL VOTES PERCENT
MARY BONE REP 13,089 22,891 48.18%
TOM MAYNARD (1) REP 14,230 24,622 51.82%

(1) - Incurnbent Race Total 47513



Summary Results Report
Primary Run Off
May 28, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

30 of 30
0 of 30
30 of 30
30 of 30
58,032
0
58,032
808
808

0

5
1.39%
0.00%
0.00%

30

193
193

Early
Voting

30

142
142

Election
Day

30
0
30
0

473
473

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/28/2024  8:19 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Run Off

May 28, 2024 Henderson County
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Tom Maynard 391 110 69 212
Mary Bone 412 82 73 257
Total Votes Cast 803 192 142 469
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 1 0 4
Contest Totals 808 193 142 473
Precincts Reporting 30 of 30
Election Summary - 05/28/2024  8:19 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



