https://results.texas-election.com/races



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

★ MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 10			Click for Contest Details		
CANDIDATE NAME	PARTY	EARLY VOTES	TOTAL VOTES	PERCENT	
MARY BONE	REP	13,089	22,891	48.18%	
TOM MAYNARD (I)	REP	14,230	24,622	51.82%	
(I) - Incumbent		Race Total	47,513		

Summary Results Report Primary Run Off

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Henderson County

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
30 of 30	0	0	30
0 of 30	0	0	0
30 of 30	0	0	30
30 of 30	30	30	0
58,032			
0			
58,032			
808	193	142	473
808	193	142	473
0	0	0	0
5	1	0	4
1.39%			
0.00%			
0.00%			
	30 of 30 0 of 30 30 of 30 58,032 0 58,032 808 808 0 5	0 of 30 0 30 of 30 0 30 of 30 30 58,032 0 58,032 808 193 808 193 0 0 5 1 1.39% 0.00%	Voting 30 of 30 0 0 0 of 30 0 0 30 of 30 0 0 30 of 30 30 30 58,032 0 58,032 808 193 142 808 193 142 0 0 0 0 1.39% 0.00%

Henderson County

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tom Maynard	391	110	69	212
Mary Bone	412	82	73	257
Total Votes Cast	803	192	142	469
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	1	0	4
Contest Totals	808	193	142	473
Precincts Reporting	30 of 30			